Vacuum Blowers
Vacuum Blowers SB
Suction rate from 75 m³/h to 1,250 m³/h
 WWW.SCHMALZ.COM/SB-75-1050 1
Contact Schmalz: J. Schmalz GmbH, Johannes-Schmalz-Str. 1 • 72293 Glatten • +49 7443 2403-105 • kundencenter@schmalz.de
•
•
•

Contact Schmalz: J. Schmalz GmbH, Johannes-Schmalz-Str. 1 • 72293 Glatten • +49 7443 2403-105 • kundencenter@schmalz.de
Suction rate at various degrees of evacuation Suction rate at various degrees of evacuation
Suction rate at various degrees of evacuation Suction rate at various degrees of evacuation
Suction rate at various degrees of evacuation Suction rate at various degrees of evacuation
 Suction rate at various degrees of evacuation
Typ 0 40 80 120
SB-75 (50 Hz) 75.00 62.00 50.00 37.00
SB-75 (60 Hz) 91.50 79.50 66.00 54.00
Vacuum Blowers
Vacuum Blowers SB
Suction rate from 75 m³/h to 1,250 m³/h
 WWW.SCHMALZ.COM/SB-75-1050 8
Contact Schmalz: J. Schmalz GmbH, Johannes-Schmalz-Str. 1 • 72293 Glatten • +49 7443 2403-105 • kundencenter@schmalz.de
0 40 80 120
SB-130-125 (50 Hz) 130 117 107 93
SB-160-115 (60 Hz) 163 150 137 122
0 100 150 200 250 300 330
SB-90-330 (50 Hz) 90 54 41 31 20 10 6
SB-110-350 (60 Hz) 110 73 60 48 37 26 20
0 100 150 200 215
SB-180-215 (50 Hz) 180 93 58 20 10
SB-230-230 (60 Hz) 230 129 90 60 52
0 100 150 200 250
SB-325-265 (50 Hz) 325 225 180 140 105
SB-390-245 (50 Hz) 390 345 300 260 220
0 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
SB-195-440 (50Hz) 195 148 125 105 87 72 55 47
SB-235-400 (60Hz) 235 180 160 145 126 104 85 73
0 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
SB-260-410 (50 Hz) 260 190 160 140 120 95 80 60
SB-305-400 (60 Hz) 305 240 218 190 170 140 120 100
0 100 150 200 250 290
SB-390-315 (50 Hz) 390 275 235 180 130 98
SB-470-290 (60 Hz) 470 360 300 250 200 210
0 100 150 175
SB-510-200 (50 Hz) 510 384 327 300
SB-610-175 (60 Hz) 610 510 480 468
0 100 150 200 250 300 350
SB-370-390 (50 Hz) 370 300 270 235 210 180 150
SB-440-340 (60 Hz) 440 360 325 290 260 230 200
0 100 150 200 250 300 350 390
SB-520-390 (50 Hz) 520 432 388 344 304 264 224 200
SB-610-390 (60 Hz) 610 518 472 426 382 338 294 255
0 100 150 200 250 270
SB-750-280 (50 / 60 Hz) 750 580 500 420 350 295
SB-900-260 (50 / 60 Hz) 900 715 625 545 465 430
SB-1050-290 (50 / 60 Hz) 1050 820 710 605 500 460
SB-1250-260 (50 / 60 Hz) 1250 1012 895 780 670 630
Vacuum Blowers
Vacuum Blowers SB
Suction rate from 75 m³/h to 1,250 m³/h